
Douglas County School District Master VARSITY 

Football Schedule 2020-2021 

 

 
** All Games Start at 7:30 PM Unless Noted **  

Date 
 

Alexander        

(6A - Region 5)  

 
Chapel Hill       

(5A - Region 6) 

 
Douglas County  
(6A - Region 5)     

 
Lithia Springs      

 (5A - Region 6) 

New Manchester   

(5A - 
Region 6) 

Friday, September 4, 2020 @ Chapel Hill Alexander @ Lithia Springs Douglas County Walnut Grove 

Friday, September 11, 2020 Lithia Springs Bye @ Stockbridge @ Alexander @ East Coweta 

Friday, September 18, 2020 @ Cartersville @ Paulding County 
Dutchtown                         
(NMHS Stadium)  Bye @ Hiram 

Friday, September 25, 2020 Bye @ South Paulding Bye Pebblebrook Cedartown 

Friday, October 2, 2020 Paulding County Marist @ East Paulding @ Lee County Bye 

Friday, October 9, 2020 
@ Douglas County              
(LSHS Stadium) @ North Springs 

Alexander              
(LSHS Stadium) @ New Manchester Lithia Springs 

Friday, October 16, 2020 @ East Paulding Villa Rica @ Paulding County Bye 
@ Jackson, Atlanta              
(Grady Stadium) 

Friday, October 23, 2020 Dalton Grady 
South Paulding                  
(NMHS Stadium) Jackson, Atlanta Bye 

Friday, October 30, 2020 Bye 
@ Jackson, Atlanta              
(Grady Stadium) Bye @ Villa Rica Grady 

Friday, November 6, 2020 @ Rome @ Lithia Springs @ Dalton Chapel Hill North Springs 

Friday, November 13, 2020 Carrollton Bye 
Rome                                  
(NMHS Stadium) @ Grady @ Villa Rica 

Friday, November 20, 2020 South Paulding New Manchester @ Carrollton North Springs @ Chapel Hill 

 


